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POWER SUPPLY FLOATERSWITCH
HIGH CONNECTED

MODUS
ALARM/ FILLING

SPARE
HIGH

FLOATERSWITCH FLOATERSWITCH
LOW OR ALARM START ACTUATOR IN ACTUATOR OUT

INSERT BRIDGE
FOR FILLING MODE

(ONLY WITH FILLING PLC SOFTWEAR)
INSERT BRIDGE
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RPM COUNTER
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W
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12VDC/20A / 5.0
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DYNAMO BATTERY
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FUELLEVEL SENSOR

SWIMMERBOX
ACTUATOR
FEEDBACK

AIR FILTER DIRTY

A1
/4.0
/6.0
/7.0

CROUZET
MILLENIUM 3 

XB26
INPUTS

IA IB IC ID IE IF
IG -
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/4.1

11X4 5 6 7
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FUELLEVEL
INDICATOR

+ S+

-

7X5
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FUEL
MI-010

FUELSENSOR

1

2

3

SWBOX
MT-111

+ -

ACTUATOR

63

1

10X4

50X351X3 52X3 4X1 5 6

17X1

36X1 34 30 35 13X1

12VDC/20A / 4.9

12VDC/MR / 4.9

X1:2
3.3

0VDC / 4.9 0VDC / 6.0

ACTSP+/3.5

ACTSP-/3.2
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STARTMOTOR CLUTCH STOP PULLCOIL STOP HOLDCOIL ACTUATOR IN ACTUATOR OUT LEVEL ALARM

A1
/4.0
/5.0
/7.0

CROUZET
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XB26
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/3.5

A1
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14
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A2
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11

14
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24
/3.4

A1

A2

K5

12
11

14
/3.8

22
21

24
/3.8

A1

A2

K6

12
11

14
/3.8

22
21

24
/3.7

x1

x2

P2
RD

3

4

S2
/6.2
WH

3

4

S2
/6.3

VACUUM PUMP

O7

X1 45

O7O6O6O5O5O4O4O3O3O2O2O1O1

12VDC/SW/4.9 12VDC/SW / 7.0

0VDC/5.9 0VDC / 7.0



10 76 8 93 42 5

Page

Totale pages

Impulse Pumps BV
Arendsenweg 9
7021PC Zelhem

Priority
7

8

Diesel Pump Controlbox SIP Pumps Standard (Plus) High-Low
or Alarm

PLC Outputs 2

ED
V7.43.1

ihab

Date

Date

Modifaction

Appr

Name Orignal
Revision number

START/RUN WARNING LEVEL CONTROL ACTIVE
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OUTPUTCARD
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OFF-ON

GN
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RD
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0VDC/6.9

12VDC/SW/6.9
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